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To find out more about how PwC can support your journey to a 5G-enabled future, please contact us.

Technology, Media and  
Telecommunications

Wilson Chow

Global Technology, Media and  

Telecommunications Leader

Partner, PwC China

+86 755 8261 8886

wilson.wy.chow@cn.pwc.com 

Kirolous Zikry

Senior Manager, PwC UK

+44 77 2563 3388

kirolous.s.zikry@pwc.com

 
Cybersecurity & Privacy

Richard Horne

Partner, PwC UK

+44 77 7555 3373   

richard.horne@pwc.com  

Marin Ivezic

Industrial and IoT Cybersecurity

Partner, PwC Canada

+1 416 687 8672

m.ivezic@pwc.com

Peter Durojaiye

EMEA Cyber Impact Center

Director, PwC Hungary

+36 70 685 0360

peter.a.durojaiye@pwc.com

Grant Waterfall

EMEA Cybersecurity and Privacy Leader

Partner, PwC UK

+44 77 1144 5396 

grant.r.waterfall@pwc.com 
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PwC Japan

https://www.pwc.com/jp/ja/contact.html

 

PwC

 

MVNO PwC

PwC Japan 5G

 

PMO

DX



www.pwc.com

PwC Japan PwC PwC

PwC PwC PwC PwC PwC

PwC Japan

9,000

PwC Purpose 155

284,000  www.pwc.com 

PwC 2020 2 securing 5G's future

 www.pwc.com/jp/ja/knowledge/thoughtleadership.html 

 www.pwc.com/gx/en/industries/technology/publications/securing-5g.html

 2021 2   I202012-07

©2021 PwC. All rights reserved.

PwC refers to the PwC network and/or one or more of its member firms, each of which is a separate legal entity. Please see  

www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for consultation with professional 

advisors.


